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Update on Refrigerants: Past, Present and Future 


Dr. Eckhard A. Groll 


... 
CII 	 .... ..c 	 r:: 

Balance Tech E ~ ~ 
# IName (Last, First) Email Due Session Dinner ISignature 	 ~ ~ ~ ~ 
2S IPhillips, Dan dphillips@ci3.com 0 N/A I YES 1)c<ff) 1'A ~ X 
26 IPonxs, Dan dan@woodmaninc.com 0 N/A I YES I...... , " 

27 IPuls, Adam - apuls@shive-hattery.com - 0 N/A YES .,,/£~ 1 X J - I - I ~I 

28 IRoberts,Jonathan jroberts@t heenergygroup.biz 0 N/A YES ~U ~/J~ .y 
29 ISanders, Vince vince@feldhazer.com 0 N/A YES 1J--r--~ I - ~ 

30 ISidey, John johns@twgi.com 0 I N/A YES I ~ 0. X 
31 .LSteffens, Brian bsteffens@shive-hattery.com 0 N/A YES fJ-+ r 1J/} '" I '. I II 

32 t~wenka, Matt matts@twgi.com 	 0 N/A YES -tftJII}((/L _ A 1 l.A. 
il 	33 Teed, Randy rjteed@systemworksllc.com 20 N/A YES 0 

34 iYoung, Rob youngrs@kjww.com 0 N/A YES .~1-b (.~_ X I I X 
3S Izaug, Daniel daanie'l.v.zaug@jci.com 0 N/A YES Ie <)U'1..cO J ~"Jr- v 
36 Zhou, Xiaohui xhzhou@iastate.edu 0 N/A YES > ':;fj:.. t~~ -/ V ­
37 gc/...Ubfflo ,GCXJf'fll t."Oc...>M..D rrP("oh(("/lI/!JtJ.q.(I)" N/A I l (f/{14·~..1~ ~ t.-- ~I JI 
38 <'-rAA/~tC. II fl/ d..sfc..... ~k t/m ,Jl ft4.d'/".-ttc i N/A Ac", ~ 2;ti '-"_ '-~ f ­/).IYf 

39 y..6?>. ~.i--~ 	 N/A, 
40 I 	 N/A 

+-------+---~~----_4-------------------===~---+----~----~----

41 I I I N/A 


42 I I N/A 

--~----~--------------------~===F----+I---~ 


43 ~A 


44 N/A 


4S N/A 


46 N/A 
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